
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

MELANESIAN PRIDE 008N ARRIVAL MELBOURNE Sun, 18 November 2018 1012hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Wed, 21 November 2018 1554hrs

ARRIVAL SYDNEY Fri, 23 November 2018 1436hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Sun, 25 November 2018 1106hrs

ARRIVAL BRISBANE Fri, 30 November 2018 1800hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Sun, 2 December 2018 0700hrs

ARRIVAL PRONY Wed, 5 December 2018 0454hrs

SAILED PRONY Wed, 5 December 2018 1912hrs

ARRIVAL NOUMEA Wed, 5 December 2018 2254hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Thu, 6 December 2018 2200hrs

ARRIVAL PORT VILA Sat, 8 December 2018 0730hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Sat, 8 December 2018 1700hrs

ETA LAUTOKA Mon, 10 December 2018 2200hrs

ETD LAUTOKA Tue, 11 December 2018

ETA SUVA Tue, 11 December 2018

ETD SUVA Wed, 12 December 2018

ETA APIA Sat, 15 December 2018

ETD APIA Sat, 15 December 2018

ETA PAGO PAGO Sat, 15 December 2018

ETD PAGO PAGO Sun, 16 December 2018

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 19 December 2018

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 19 December 2018

009N ETA MELBOURNE

ETD MELBOURNE

FORUM SAMOA4 009N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Sat, 8 December 2018 0030hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Mon, 10 December 2018 0700hrs

ETA SYDNEY Wed, 12 December 2018 1200hrs

ETD SYDNEY Thu, 13 December 2018

ETA BRISBANE Sat, 15 December 2018

ETD BRISBANE Sun, 16 December 2018

ETA PRONY Tue, 18 December 2018

ETD PRONY Wed, 19 December 2018

ETA NOUMEA Wed, 19 December 2018

ETD NOUMEA Thu, 20 December 2018

ETA PORT VILA Fri, 21 December 2018

ETD PORT VILA Sat, 22 December 2018

ETA LAUTOKA Mon, 24 December 2018

ETD LAUTOKA Tue, 25 December 2018

ETA SUVA Wed, 26 December 2018

ETD SUVA Thu, 27 December 2018

ETA APIA Sun, 30 December 2018

ETD APIA Mon, 31 December 2018

ETA PAGO PAGO Sun, 30 December 2018

ETD PAGO PAGO Mon, 31 December 2018

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 3 January 2019

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 3 January 2019

010N ETA MELBOURNE

ETD MELBOURNE

CAPITAINE QUIROS 075N ARRIVED SUVA Tue, 27 November 2018 0800hrs

SAILED SUVA Wed, 28 November 2018 0336hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Tue, 4 December 2018 2130hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Fri, 7 December 2018 0348hrs

ETA HONIARA Fri, 14 December 2018 1700hrs

ETD HONIARA Sat, 15 December 2018

ETA NAURU Tue, 18 December 2018

ETD NAURU Wed, 26 December 2018

ETA SUVA

ETD SUVA

076N ETA NEW CASTLE Will start a new trial rotation Newcastle > Sydney > Bridbane > Townsville > Suva > Honiara > Nauru

ETD NEW CASTLE

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 126N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 7 December 2018 1400hrs C.Dampier to call NUKU'ALOFA this voyage

SAILED TAURANGA Sat, 8 December 2018 0815hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Mon, 26 November 2018 0600hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Mon, 10 December 2018 1700hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 13 December 2018 2359hrs

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Fri, 14 December 2018

ETA SUVA Sat, 15 December 2018

ETD SUVA Sun, 16 December 2018

ETA LAUTOKA Mon, 17 December 2018

ETD LAUTOKA Tue, 18 December 2018

127N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 21 December 2018

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 22 December 2018

CAPITAINE COOK 106N ARRIVED TAURANGA Sun, 2 December 2018 1800hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Mon, 3 December 2018 1642hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Tue, 4 December 2018 0342hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Wed, 5 December 2018 0006hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Sat, 8 December 2018 0900hrs

SAILED SUVA Sun, 9 December 2018 1530hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Mon, 10 December 2018 0200hrs

ETD LAUTOKA Tue, 11 December 2018 0800hrs

107N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 14 December 2018 2100hrs

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 15 December 2018 1000hrs

CAPITAINE WALLIS 007N ARRIVED TAURANGA Tue, 4 December 2018 0748hrs Will start a new trial rotation TRG > AKL > NLK > SUV > WLS > FUT > LTK > TRG

SAILED TAURANGA Wed, 5 December 2018 0018hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Wed, 5 December 2018 1212hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Thu, 6 December 2018 2312hrs

ARRIVED NORFOLK Sun, 9 December 2018 0642hrs Nil Ops due to adverse swell conditions

ETD NORFOLK Thu, 13 December 2018 Vessel to proceed to Sydney Bay & monitor condtions.

ETA SUVA Sun, 16 December 2018

ETD SUVA Mon, 17 December 2018

ETA WALLIS

ETD WALLIS

ETA FUTUNA

ETD FUTUNA

ETA LAUTOKA

ETD LAUTOKA

008N ETA TAURANGA

ETD TAURANGA

SOUTHERN LILY 441N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 8 December 2018 0406hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Mon, 10 December 2018 1900hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Fri, 14 December 2018

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Fri, 14 December 2018

ETA APIA Sun, 16 December 2018

ETD APIA Mon, 17 December 2018

ETA PAGO PAGO Sun, 16 December 2018

ETD PAGO PAGO Mon, 17 December 2018

442N ETA AUCKLAND Sun, 23 December 2018

ETD AUCKLAND Mon, 24 December 2018

NEPTUNE PACIFIC

VESSEL POSITIONS

Mon, 10 December 2018


